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Entity#: GL857
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date: 12/24/1997
Location: --

Business Name:

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

MERGER/DOMESTIC

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

MERGER/DOMESTIC
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LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP

Date of Filing

12/24/1997
07/31/1998
07/22/1999
06/16/2000
07/02/2001
06/16/2003
07/05/2005
03/28/2007
07/11/2007
05/01/2008
05/19/2008
09/01/2008
04/20/2009
06/10/2011
01/02/2012
07/03/2013
07/25/2013

01/22/2014

Document ID
6112_1543
199822400889
199923201391
200017801080
200120102086
200319602840
200518703202
200709202902
200721302460
200812200310
200814201444
200824701496
200911100518
201116400798
201136200136
201318401060
201320700018

201402301322
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BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

MERGER/DOMESTIC

GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MERGER/DOMESTIC

GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

Mon May 19 2025

05/28/2015
04/04/2017
03/21/2019
05/05/2019
01/02/2020
12/31/2020
03/05/2021
04/04/2021
12/31/2022
03/15/2023
06/20/2023
01/01/2025
03/05/2025
04/01/2025

201514801009
201709401904
201908005360
201912500178
202000702850
202036403924
202106407300
202109400442
202235502384
202307408440
202317103280
202433104048
202506408434
202509102432

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 19th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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