

## Mon May 19 2025

Entity#:	GL857
Filing Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
Original Filing Date:	12/24/1997
Location:	
Business Name:	TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP
Status:	Active
Exp. Date:	-

## Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	12/24/1997	6112_1543
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/31/1998	199822400889
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/22/1999	199923201391
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/16/2000	200017801080
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/02/2001	200120102086
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/16/2003	200319602840
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/05/2005	200518703202
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	03/28/2007	200709202902
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/11/2007	200721302460
MERGER/DOMESTIC	05/01/2008	200812200310
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/19/2008	200814201444
MERGER/DOMESTIC	09/01/2008	200824701496
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/20/2009	200911100518
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/10/2011	201116400798
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/02/2012	201136200136
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	07/03/2013	201318401060
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/25/2013	201320700018
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/22/2014	201402301322



## Mon May 19 2025

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	05/28/2015	201514801009
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/04/2017	201709401904
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/21/2019	201908005360
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	05/05/2019	201912500178
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/02/2020	202000702850
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/31/2020	202036403924
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2021	202106407300
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/04/2021	202109400442
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/31/2022	202235502384
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/15/2023	202307408440
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/20/2023	202317103280
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2025	202433104048
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2025	202506408434
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/01/2025	202509102432

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

*I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.* 



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 19th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frank Johne